
 

 

  

8:00 am Gather in Novotel reception foyer – 7 Alma Street, Hamilton 

8:15 am  Bus departs from Novotel 

Travel to Rotorua (via State Highway 39) – approximately 1 hour 30 minutes. 

9:45 am  Arrive at Te Puia. Morning tea 

10:15 am  Cultural Performance 

11:00 am Guided Tour commences (including steambox lunch & weaving workshop) 

1:30 pm Steambox reveal  

2:00 pm Whakarewarewa Walk (weather dependent) 

3:00 pm Museum/Polynesian Hot Pools.  
These two options are located a short walking distance of each other. Those not swimming 
may wish to make an appointment at the day spa, which is located inside the Polynesian 
Hot Pools. Delegates will need to book spa treatments in advance if desired 
www.polynesianspa.co.nz 
 

4:30 pm Afternoon tea – Depart from Polynesian Spa 

Travel to Hamilton (via State Highway 39) 

6:00 pm Arrive back at Novotel, Hamilton 

Rotorua Cultural 

Experience 
Monday 31st August 2015 

Schedule 

5th International Women Leading Education Across Continents Conference 


